=: Active Food Vendors License List (2026)

Operating Method (Truck,

Phone Number(s
Trailer, Tent, etc.) (s)

Email Address

Food Vendor Business Name License # Expiration Date Contact Name(s) Mailing Address

A Taste of Tulie 202534 9/17/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Ray Chavez 575-921-6333 RayChavez6333@yahoo.com 76 Sunset Rd.
Tularosa, NM 88352
. . . 1201 10th St.
A3C Ventures, LLC 2025-46 10/17/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Chelsea Maynez 575-430-0546 a3ctropicalsno@outlook.com
Alamogordo, NM 88310
. . . . 1608 Aspen Dr.
Au Jus BBQ LLC 2025-31 9/16/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Lance M Gardner 575-491-0277 Aujusbbg@icloud.com
Alamogordo, NM 88310
T Food Booth, Tent 2411 Wyatt W
Batch & Bloom 2025-17 6/25/2026 emporary Food Booth, Tent, or Jordyn Davidson 660-281-6254 batchandbloombakes@gmail.com va ay
Stand Alamogordo, NM 88310
BNW Enterprises, LLC DBA Island 2025-33 9/17/2026 Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Mike Walker 505-301-2550 wok1004@hotmail.com 130 Deer Park Dr.
Noodles of NM Stand Alto, NM 88312
BTX Concessions 2025-32 9/17/2026 Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Laiza Sandoval 915-2180684 dominguez1989.vd@gmail.com 2078 Sun Gate
Stand El Paso, TX 79938
X Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Susana Gonzalez, . 53 Kelly PI.
Burritos Y T El Ch b 2025-10 4/10/2026 575-626-3353 191 .
urritos ¥ 1acos upacabras Y Stand Hector Gonzalez susanag191@gmail.com Roswell, NM 88203
PO Box 134
Café Au Lait 2025-25 8/8/2026 Mobile Food Trail Andrika Rui 575-318-4705 fi laitnm.
afé Au Lai /8/ obile Food Trailer ndrika Ruiz rnav@cafeaulaitnm.com High Rolls, NM 88325
>75-339-4414 1358 Columbia Ave
Carolina Boi Bar-B-Que, LLC 2025-11 4/15/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Marcus & Amber Wilson 575-921-1287 carolinaboibarbque@gmail.com )
Alamogordo, NM 88310
575-921-3090
. Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or . . 3520 W 69th, Suite 104
le Club D 2025-04 202 Richard H 1-483-732 lecl look.
Cattle Club Direct 025-0. 3/6/2026 stand ichard Hart 501-483-7325 cattleclubdirect@outlook.com Little Rock, AR 72209
Chuco Street Tacos, LLC 202539 10/10/2026 Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or - .\ Bonilla 915-328-1483 chucostreettacos@gmail.com 12801 Tierra Amanda Ln
Stand El Paso, TX 79938
DBA: The Salsa Loca; New Mexico Food 1309 Zuni Drive
! ' 2025-27 14/202 Mobile F Trail Moni H 75-812- i h hoo.
Vibes, and Flavors LLC 025 8/14/2026 obile Food Trailer onica & James Hatton  575-812-9668 monicacruzhatton@yahoo.com Alamogordo, NM 88310
Echando Ganas L.L.C. 202508 4/1/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Jacob Alas 575-495-7553 jalas86@gmail.com 1110 Wright Ave.
Alamogordo, NM 88310
7352 Lakehurst Rd.
El Amore 2025-30 9/5/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Alicia A Salazar 915-282-7958 elamore915@gmail.com akenhurs
El Paso, TX 79912
ERT Hold Co (DBA) K-Bob's Steakhouse ~ 2026-01 1/5/2027 Mobile Food Trailer Eric Saenz 575-973-8784 ericsaenz@flyingwdiamond.net 26(,)02 LAY
Ruidoso, NM 88345
F & J Burgers 2025-38 10/6/2026 Mobile Food Trailer William Allen 575-491-9548 Frank88352@gmail.com 235 Derbyshire Rd.
Tularosa, NM 88352
Famous JJ's Place 202528  8/18/2026 lfa':zc’rary REERIEEE, VS, OF - ooy e 915-497-1711 alexisacevedo@aol.com ;?"l::: :asrzkz \M 88063
2431 Wyat W
Fatwood Pies 2025-43 10/17/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Malah Quinlan 575-491-6850 fatwoodpies@gmail.com yat Way
Alamogordo, NM 88310
Garden Isle Grill 2025-06  3/26/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Allan Manuel 808-634-2705 gardenislegrill @gmail.com AL
Alamogordo, NM 88310
11930S Road
Grub Ah Bite 2025-29 8/20/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Santa Lopez 915-279-4204 grubahbite@aol.com . Oc_orro oa
San Elizario, TX 79849
. . 5980 Hwy 54 S
T Food Booth, Tent, 575-551-4033 littl d ds57 . K
Justin's Funnel Cakes 2025-03 3/5/2026 emporary Food boo S, el Charles & Mary Edwards ,I gmaryecwards @5"’3' com Unit 3482
Stand 575-921-9677 justcocaedwards@gmail.com
Alamogordo, NM 88310
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K&D BBQ

Kat's Kitchen

Krab Kingz

Lemon Shake Ups

Lolita's Mexican Food, LLC
Mad Max's

Mad Max's Snack Wagon
Mister Brat Man

Mix Snacks LLC

Monsters Coffee

Mr. Taco

My Lumpia Place

Nena's Ice Cream & Snack bar
New Mexico Desert Sno

Pad Thai House

Pancake Pandemonium, LLC

Paradise Ranch Silver

Rizo's Authentic Mexican Fast Food

Roasted Corn Factory (Sweet Mountain
Kettle Corn)

Rollin' Up
Rosie Concession

Sacred Smash Shack/Inn of the
Mountain gods

Shannas' Thing's LLC

2025-45

2025-20

2025-44

2025-13

2025-40

2025-50

2025-18

2025-41

2025-09

2025-36

2025-23

2025-49

2025-47

2025-19

2025-07

2025-12

2025-16

2025-26

2025-37

2026-02

2025-05

2025-42

2025-15

10/17/2026
7/7/2026
10/17/2026
5/22/2026
10/10/2026
12/8/2026
6/26/2026
10/10/2026
4/2/2026
9/23/2026
8/6/2026
11/24/2026
10/23/2026
7/1/2026
3/28/2026
5/6/2026

6/24/2026

8/14/2026

9/26/2026
1/22/2027

3/11/2026

10/14/2026

6/5/2026

Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Ice Cream Truck

Mobile Food Trailer
Ice Cream Truck

Mobile Food Trailer

Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or
Stand

Mobile Food Truck
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Truck

Mobile Food Truck

Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or
Stand

Mobile Food Trailer

Mobile Food Trailer
Mobile Food Truck

Mobile Food Trailer

Mobile Food Trailer

Ice Cream Truck

Daniel James
Cathy S. McNatt
Michael Mango
Joe Bob Garcia
Hanzel O Pena
Kenneth Rocha

Kenneth Rocha

Philip Burch & Maria
Azucena Burch

Wendy Vera
Sarah Jill Alcorn
Jesus Vasquez
Judith Poovey
Ernesto Ramos
Jose C. Guerrero
Eh Eh Paw
Michael Elliott

William & Debra Brewer

Alfredo Rizo

Jim Concha
Selena A Gonzales

Rosario Peralez

Inn of the Mountain gods

Shanna Harrell

575-491-8874

575-808-0970

915-777-0615

575-439-6524

575-439-7036

602-571-4315

602-571-4315

575-218-8923

575-439-7205

575-554-1219

915-491-3641

575-921-1734

575-446-9474

575-921-7905

575-430-9177

575-443-4979

928-892-2531

818-422-0327 or
575-434-2607

575-937-1959

575-281-4214

575-430-8167

830-312-2405

757-344-1156

kdpitmaster@gmail.com

KatKitchen59@outlook.com

krabkingzonwheels@gmail.com

ibswelding05@yahoo.com

Hanzelpena7@gmail.com

goatman365@gmail.com

goatman365@gmail.com

MisterBratMan@gmail.com

wvera@tcc-nm.org

newmexicomonsters@gmail.com

vasqueza425@gmail.com
virginiavasquez2000@yahoo.com

J3T2 08@yahoo.com

emrc6561@gmail.com

pappy522@msn.com

eepaw@yahoo.com

pancakepandemonium75@gmail.co

m

debbrewer1234@gmail.com

rizoalfredo13@yahoo.com

allbutteredupl@gmail.com

rollinup2021@gmail.com

santosandrosie@yahoo.com
zayventrevino2018@gmail.com

jnoriega@Innofthemountaingods.co

m

shannabickham89@yahoo.com

7009 Copper Town Dr.
El Paso, TX 79934

1013 Pecan Dr.
Tularosa, NM 88352
9570 Dyer St.

El Paso, TX 79924

PO Box 516

La Luz, NM 88337

9 Siesta Dr.
Alamogordo, NM

19 Canary Ln
Alamogordo, NM 88310
19 Canary Ln
Alamogordo, NM 88310
405 Sandt Ln

Clovis, NM 88101

3212 Sunrise
Alamogordo, NM 88310
1468 Old Mescalero Rd.
Tularosa, NM 88352
14036 Sandy Rock Dr.

El Paso, TX 79938

720 Montwood Crt.
Alamogordo, NM 88310
68 Quail Trail
Alamogordo, NM 88310
413 Ridge Crest Dr.
Alamogordo, NM 88310
823 San Miguel
Alamogordo, NM 88310
3611 Greasewood Ave.,
Alamogordo, NM 88310
495 Riata Rd.

Tularosa, NM 88352
1480 N. White Sands
Blvd.

Alamogordo, NM 88310
109 Alpine Village Rd.
Ruidoso, NM 88345
1003 Mckinley
Alamogordo, NM 88310
2205 Garcia Ave.
Alamogordo, NM 88310
287 Carrizo Canyon Rd.
PO Box 269

Mescalero, NM 88340
1314 Mountain View
Alamogordo, NM 88310
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510 P Blvd.
Sugar Bears LLC 2025-21 7/9/2026 Mobile Sidewalk Cart Sarah K Powell 575-430-2800 sugarbearslicnm@gmail.com anorama Biv
Alamogordo, NM 88310
10P Blvd.
Sugar Bears LLC 2025-22 7/21/2026 Ice Cream Truck Sarah K Powell 575-430-2800 sugarbearslicnm@gmail.com 510 Panorama Blvd
Alamogordo, NM 88310
. . ) 812 3rd St.
Sweets N Treats 2025-14 6/2/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Hannah Robson 575-491-3257 sweetsntreatsalamo@gmail.com
Alamogordo, NM 88310
. . . . 14 Malpais Ave.
Tiny's Food Truck LLC 2025-24 8/8/2026 Mobile Food Truck Laura Montoya 575-551-2732 tinysfoodtruck@hotmail.com
La Luz, NM 88337
. . . . . . . . 547 Tierra Bella Dr.
Triple Nickell BBQ 2025-35 9/18/2026 Mobile Food Trailer Aaron Nickell 919-921-6796 triplenickellBBQ@gmail.com
Alamogordo, NM 88310
. Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Shelley Dowhanik-Baron 208-869-2668 sheld34x@icloud.com 2526 Avenida Castellana
UANM C 2025-48 11/20/2026
uisine /20/ Stand & George Klapischak 908-887-6034 gklapischak@gmail.com Rio Rancho, NM 87124
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