



Active Food Vendors License List (2026)

Food Vendor Business Name	License #	Expiration Date	Operating Method (Truck, Trailer, Tent, etc.)	Contact Name(s)	Phone Number(s)	Email Address	Mailing Address
A Taste of Tulie	2025-34	9/17/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Ray Chavez	575-921-6333	RayChavez6333@yahoo.com	76 Sunset Rd. Tularosa, NM 88352
A3C Ventures, LLC	2025-46	10/17/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Chelsea Maynez	575-430-0546	a3ctropicalsno@outlook.com	1201 10th St. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Au Jus BBQ LLC	2025-31	9/16/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Lance M Gardner	575-491-0277	Auijusbbq@icloud.com	1608 Aspen Dr. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Batch & Bloom	2025-17	6/25/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Jordyn Davidson	660-281-6254	batchandbloombakes@gmail.com	2411 Wyatt Way Alamogordo, NM 88310
BNW Enterprises, LLC DBA Island Noodles of NM	2025-33	9/17/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Mike Walker	505-301-2550	wok1004@hotmail.com	130 Deer Park Dr. Alto, NM 88312
BTX Concessions	2025-32	9/17/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Laiza Sandoval	915-2180684	dominguez1989.vd@gmail.com	2078 Sun Gate El Paso, TX 79938
Burritos Y Tacos El Chupacabras	2025-10	4/10/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Susana Gonzalez, Hector Gonzalez	575-626-3353	susanag191@gmail.com	53 Kelly Pl. Roswell, NM 88203
Café Au Lait	2025-25	8/8/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Andrika Ruiz	575-318-4705	rnav@cafeaulaitnm.com	PO Box 134 High Rolls, NM 88325
Carolina Boi Bar-B-Que, LLC	2025-11	4/15/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Marcus & Amber Wilson	575-339-4414 575-921-1287 575-921-3090	carolinaboibarbque@gmail.com	1358 Columbia Ave. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Cattle Club Direct	2025-04	3/6/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Richard Hart	501-483-7325	cattleclubdirect@outlook.com	3520 W 69th, Suite 104 Little Rock, AR 72209
Chuco Street Tacos, LLC	2025-39	10/10/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Gisela Bonilla	915-328-1483	chucostreettacos@gmail.com	12801 Tierra Amanda Ln El Paso, TX 79938
DBA: The Salsa Loca; New Mexico Food, Vibes, and Flavors LLC	2025-27	8/14/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Monica & James Hatton	575-812-9668	monicacruzhatton@yahoo.com	1309 Zuni Drive Alamogordo, NM 88310
Echando Ganas L.L.C.	2025-08	4/1/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Jacob Alas	575-495-7553	jalas86@gmail.com	1110 Wright Ave. Alamogordo, NM 88310
El Amore	2025-30	9/5/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Alicia A Salazar	915-282-7958	elamore915@gmail.com	7352 Lakehurst Rd. El Paso, TX 79912
ERT Hold Co (DBA) K-Bob's Steakhouse	2026-01	1/5/2027	Mobile Food Trailer	Eric Saenz	575-973-8784	ericsaenz@flyingwdiamond.net	26002 US HWY 70 Ruidoso, NM 88345
F & J Burgers	2025-38	10/6/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	William Allen	575-491-9548	Frank88352@gmail.com	235 Derbyshire Rd. Tularosa, NM 88352
Famous JJ's Place	2025-28	8/18/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Sonia Ramirez	915-497-1711	alexisacevedo@aol.com	P.O. Box 1622 Sunland Park, NM 88063
Fatwood Pies	2025-43	10/17/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Malah Quinlan	575-491-6850	fatwoodpies@gmail.com	2431 Wyat Way Alamogordo, NM 88310
Garden Isle Grill	2025-06	3/26/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Allan Manuel	808-634-2705	gardenislegrill@gmail.com	2213 Cielo Vista Alamogordo, NM 88310
Grub Ah Bite	2025-29	8/20/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Santa Lopez	915-279-4204	grubahbite@aol.com	11930 Socorro Road San Elizario, TX 79849
Justin's Funnel Cakes	2025-03	3/5/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Charles & Mary Edwards	575-551-4033 575-921-9677	littlemaryedwards57@gmail.com justcoaedwards@gmail.com	5980 Hwy 54 S Unit 3482 Alamogordo, NM 88310

K&D BBQ	2025-45	10/17/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Daniel James	575-491-8874	kdpmaster@gmail.com	7009 Copper Town Dr. El Paso, TX 79934
Kat's Kitchen	2025-20	7/7/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Cathy S. McNatt	575-808-0970	KatKitchen59@outlook.com	1013 Pecan Dr. Tularosa, NM 88352
Krab Kingz	2025-44	10/17/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Michael Mango	915-777-0615	krabkingzonwheels@gmail.com	9570 Dyer St. El Paso, TX 79924
Lemon Shake Ups	2025-13	5/22/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Joe Bob Garcia	575-439-6524	jbswelding05@yahoo.com	PO Box 516 La Luz, NM 88337
Lolita's Mexican Food, LLC	2025-40	10/10/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Hanzel O Pena	575-439-7036	Hanzelpena7@gmail.com	9 Siesta Dr. Alamogordo, NM
Mad Max's	2025-50	12/8/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Kenneth Rocha	602-571-4315	goatman365@gmail.com	19 Canary Ln Alamogordo, NM 88310
Mad Max's Snack Wagon	2025-18	6/26/2026	Ice Cream Truck	Kenneth Rocha	602-571-4315	goatman365@gmail.com	19 Canary Ln Alamogordo, NM 88310
Mister Brat Man	2025-41	10/10/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Philip Burch & Maria Azucena Burch	575-218-8923	MisterBratMan@gmail.com	405 Sandt Ln Clovis, NM 88101
Mix Snacks LLC	2025-09	4/2/2026	Ice Cream Truck	Wendy Vera	575-439-7205	wvera@tcc-nm.org	3212 Sunrise Alamogordo, NM 88310
Monsters Coffee	2025-36	9/23/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Sarah Jill Alcorn	575-554-1219	newmexicomonsters@gmail.com	1468 Old Mescalero Rd. Tularosa, NM 88352
Mr. Taco	2025-23	8/6/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Jesus Vasquez	915-491-3641	vasqueza425@gmail.com virginiavasquez2000@yahoo.com	14036 Sandy Rock Dr. El Paso, TX 79938
My Lumpia Place	2025-49	11/24/2026	Mobile Food Truck	Judith Poovey	575-921-1734	J3T2_08@yahoo.com	720 Montwood Cr. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Nena's Ice Cream & Snack bar	2025-47	10/23/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Ernesto Ramos	575-446-9474	emrc6561@gmail.com	68 Quail Trail Alamogordo, NM 88310
New Mexico Desert Sno	2025-19	7/1/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Jose C. Guerrero	575-921-7905	pappy522@msn.com	413 Ridge Crest Dr. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Pad Thai House	2025-07	3/28/2026	Mobile Food Truck	Eh Eh Paw	575-430-9177	eeepaw@yahoo.com	823 San Miguel Alamogordo, NM 88310
Pancake Pandemonium, LLC	2025-12	5/6/2026	Mobile Food Truck	Michael Elliott	575-443-4979	pancakepandemonium75@gmail.com	3611 Greasewood Ave., Alamogordo, NM 88310
Paradise Ranch Silver	2025-16	6/24/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	William & Debra Brewer	928-892-2531	debbrewer1234@gmail.com	495 Riata Rd. Tularosa, NM 88352
Rizo's Authentic Mexican Fast Food	2025-26	8/14/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Alfredo Rizo	818-422-0327 or 575-434-2607	rizoalfredo13@yahoo.com	1480 N. White Sands Blvd. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Roasted Corn Factory (Sweet Mountain Kettle Corn)	2025-37	9/26/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Jim Concha	575-937-1959	allbutteredup1@gmail.com	109 Alpine Village Rd. Ruidoso, NM 88345
Rollin' Up	2026-02	1/22/2027	Mobile Food Truck	Selena A Gonzales	575-281-4214	rollinup2021@gmail.com	1003 Mckinley Alamogordo, NM 88310
Rosie Concession	2025-05	3/11/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Rosario Peralez	575-430-8167	santosandrosie@yahoo.com zayventrevino2018@gmail.com	2205 Garcia Ave. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Sacred Smash Shack/Inn of the Mountain gods	2025-42	10/14/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Inn of the Mountain gods	830-312-2405	jnoriega@Innofthemountaingods.com	287 Carrizo Canyon Rd. PO Box 269 Mescalero, NM 88340
Shannas' Thing's LLC	2025-15	6/5/2026	Ice Cream Truck	Shanna Harrell	757-344-1156	shannabickham89@yahoo.com	1314 Mountain View Alamogordo, NM 88310

Sugar Bears LLC	2025-21	7/9/2026	Mobile Sidewalk Cart	Sarah K Powell	575-430-2800	sugarbearsllcnm@gmail.com	510 Panorama Blvd. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Sugar Bears LLC	2025-22	7/21/2026	Ice Cream Truck	Sarah K Powell	575-430-2800	sugarbearsllcnm@gmail.com	510 Panorama Blvd. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Sweets N Treats	2025-14	6/2/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Hannah Robson	575-491-3257	sweetsntreatsalamo@gmail.com	812 3rd St. Alamogordo, NM 88310
Tiny's Food Truck LLC	2025-24	8/8/2026	Mobile Food Truck	Laura Montoya	575-551-2732	tinysfoodtruck@hotmail.com	14 Malpais Ave. La Luz, NM 88337
Triple Nickell BBQ	2025-35	9/18/2026	Mobile Food Trailer	Aaron Nickell	919-921-6796	triplenickellBBQ@gmail.com	547 Tierra Bella Dr. Alamogordo, NM 88310
UANM Cuisine	2025-48	11/20/2026	Temporary Food Booth, Tent, or Stand	Shelley Dowhanik-Baron & George Klapischak	208-869-2668 908-887-6034	sheld34x@icloud.com gklapischak@gmail.com	2526 Avenida Castellana Rio Rancho, NM 87124